
Cable ID: WILLOW CREEK FIBE 10 Test Summary: PASS
Date / Time: 12/12/2007 12:34:09pm
Headroom: 0.01 dB (Loss)
Test Limit: TIA 568B Fiber FTA410/20
Cable Type: Multimode 50.0 µm

Operator: GLENN
Software Version: 1.925
Limits Version: 5.17

Model: DSP-4300
Main S/N: 7527022
Remote S/N: 7527022
Main Adapter: FTA 410
Remote Adapter: FTA 410

Site: TERMINIX FT.SMITH

02_02_2008.flw

LinkWare Version  3.01

n = 1.4725
Number of Adapters: 2
Number of Splices: N/A

Propagation Delay (ns) 304
Length (ft), Limit 6562 203 PASS

Direction B-A B-A
Wavelength (nm) 850 1300
Result PASS PASS
Loss (dB) 1.56 1.58
Loss Limit (dB) 1.72 1.59
Loss Margin (dB) 0.16 0.01

-21.81Reference (dBm) -22.19Reference (dBm)
12/12/2007 12:13:03pm

Near End Adapter S/N: 7661040

Far End Adapter S/N: 7661041

Compliant Network Standards:
FDDI 10BASE-FL 100BASE-FX
1000BASE-SX 1000BASE-LX TokenRing 4 Fiber Optic
ATM 52 Fiber Optic ATM 155 Fiber Optic ATM 155SWL Fiber Optic
ATM 622 Fiber Optic ATM 622SWL Fiber Optic Fibre Channel 133
Fibre Channel 266 Fibre Channel 266SWL


